
Feb 25 Budget $ Over Budget Jan - Feb 25 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

1-150 · RENTAL INCOME
1-532 · Tax Discount - On Ti... 60.00 60.00 0.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 720.00
1-157 · Inv, Parts & Repairs R... 802.60 875.00 -72.40 1,609.60 1,750.00 -140.40 10,500.00
1-155 · Tennis Rental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
1-154 · T-Shirt Sales 186.00 83.33 102.67 385.95 166.66 219.29 1,000.00
1-153 · Parking Permit/Pool P... 0.00 41.66 -41.66 0.00 83.40 -83.40 500.00
1-151 · Beach Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,000.00

Total 1-150 · RENTAL INCOME 1,048.60 1,059.99 -11.39 2,115.55 2,120.06 -4.51 42,720.00

1-100 · BOOKING INCOME
1-125 · Cancellation Fees 1,436.76 1,083.33 353.43 2,065.51 2,166.70 -101.19 13,000.00
1-104 · Rental Commission 23,557.89 24,000.00 -442.11 40,399.49 43,000.00 -2,600.51 450,000.00
1-120 · Cleaning Fee Commis... 2,315.00 1,950.00 365.00 5,985.00 6,300.00 -315.00 109,750.00
1-115 · Trip Insurance 9,528.19 2,175.00 7,353.19 17,152.06 4,075.00 13,077.06 45,000.00
1-110 · Damage Waiver 1,320.00 1,450.00 -130.00 2,770.00 3,325.00 -555.00 60,000.00
1-105 · Administrative Fees 1,140.00 1,575.00 -435.00 1,560.00 2,650.00 -1,090.00 72,000.00

Total 1-100 · BOOKING INCOME 39,297.84 32,233.33 7,064.51 69,932.06 61,516.70 8,415.36 749,750.00

Total Income 40,346.44 33,293.32 7,053.12 72,047.61 63,636.76 8,410.85 792,470.00

Gross Profit 40,346.44 33,293.32 7,053.12 72,047.61 63,636.76 8,410.85 792,470.00

Expense
1-900 · Rental Program Equity T... 6,788.48 21,700.66 -14,912.18 7,721.45 43,401.40 -35,679.95 260,408.00
1-500 · MAINTENANCE & REPAI...

1-520 · Inv, Parts & Repairs - ... 95.34 116.66 -21.32 95.34 233.40 -138.06 1,400.00
1-510 · Inv, Parts & Repairs - ... 707.19 875.00 -167.81 1,085.77 1,750.00 -664.23 10,500.00
1-550 · Damage Waiver Repai... 126.85 241.66 -114.81 169.75 483.40 -313.65 2,900.00

Total 1-500 · MAINTENANCE & ... 929.38 1,233.32 -303.94 1,350.86 2,466.80 -1,115.94 14,800.00

1-200 · ADMINISTRATIVE
1-275 · Taxes & Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00
1-265 · T-Shirts & Bags Expe... 0.00 83.33 -83.33 0.00 166.70 -166.70 1,000.00
1-260 · Uniforms 0.00 66.66 -66.66 0.00 133.40 -133.40 800.00
1-245 · Rental Program Mgmt 7,250.00 7,000.00 250.00 14,500.00 14,000.00 500.00 84,000.00
1-205 · Copier Expense 79.35 91.66 -12.31 158.70 183.40 -24.70 1,100.00
1-230 · Internet and Technolo... 111.00 833.33 -722.33 390.00 1,666.70 -1,276.70 10,000.00
1-225 · Office Equipment 92.74 87.50 5.24 185.48 175.00 10.48 1,050.00
1-210 · Office Supplies 51.00 83.33 -32.33 94.12 166.70 -72.58 1,000.00
1-215 · Pool Pass & Parking ... 0.00 70.83 -70.83 0.00 141.70 -141.70 850.00
1-220 · Postage & Delivery 0.00 25.00 -25.00 0.00 50.00 -50.00 300.00

Total 1-200 · ADMINISTRATIVE 7,584.09 8,341.64 -757.55 15,328.30 16,683.60 -1,355.30 100,310.00

1-300 · FINANCE
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1-305 · Bank Service Charge 25.00 25.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 300.00
1-310 · Credit Card Fees 4,143.63 6,833.33 -2,689.70 7,191.01 13,666.70 -6,475.69 82,000.00

Total 1-300 · FINANCE 4,168.63 6,858.33 -2,689.70 7,241.01 13,716.70 -6,475.69 82,300.00

1-400 · HOUSEKEEPING
1-440 · Electricity 833.23 1,275.00 -441.77 1,985.98 2,550.00 -564.02 15,300.00
1-410 · Chemicals 412.62 400.00 12.62 412.62 800.00 -387.38 4,800.00
1-420 · Linen Purchase Expe... 0.00 791.66 -791.66 0.00 1,583.40 -1,583.40 9,500.00
1-430 · Misc. Housekeeping 21.25 125.00 -103.75 21.25 250.00 -228.75 1,500.00

Total 1-400 · HOUSEKEEPING 1,267.10 2,591.66 -1,324.56 2,419.85 5,183.40 -2,763.55 31,100.00

1-600 · MARKETING
1-610 · Advertising 957.23 833.33 123.90 1,260.91 1,666.70 -405.79 10,000.00
1-605 · Website 950.00 476.66 473.34 1,425.00 953.40 471.60 5,720.00

Total 1-600 · MARKETING 1,907.23 1,309.99 597.24 2,685.91 2,620.10 65.81 15,720.00

1-650 · PROFESSIONAL FEES
1-660 · Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,450.00

Total 1-650 · PROFESSIONAL F... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,450.00

1-750 · PAYROLL
1-764 · Payroll - Rental Progr... 7,702.33 11,000.00 -3,297.67 14,752.32 22,000.00 -7,247.68 132,000.00
1-785 · Payroll Service 25.00 27.08 -2.08 50.00 54.20 -4.20 325.00
1-710 · General Manager 5,017.00 5,017.00 0.00 10,034.00 10,034.00 0.00 60,957.00
1-745 · Payroll - Maintenance 4,237.34 5,666.66 -1,429.32 9,033.97 11,333.40 -2,299.43 68,000.00
1-799 · Payroll Tax Expense 689.86 1,925.00 -1,235.14 1,399.94 3,850.00 -2,450.06 23,100.00

Total 1-750 · PAYROLL 17,671.53 23,635.74 -5,964.21 35,270.23 47,271.60 -12,001.37 284,382.00

Total Expense 40,316.44 65,671.34 -25,354.90 72,017.61 131,343.60 -59,325.99 792,470.00

Net Ordinary Income 30.00 -32,378.02 32,408.02 30.00 -67,706.84 67,736.84 0.00

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

1-930 · Trip Insurance Revenue
1-930E · Insurance Expense -6,269.42 -11,224.94
1-930R · Insurance Revenue 6,269.42 11,224.94

Total 1-930 · Trip Insurance Reve... 0.00 0.00

1-920 · Owner Outside Vendor Re...
1-920E · Vendor Invoicing -1,701.57 -5,055.59
1-920R · Reimbursement Reven... 1,701.57 5,055.59

Total 1-920 · Owner Outside Vend... 0.00 0.00
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1-980 · Pass Through Revenue
1-980GB · Gateway & Booking ...

1-986 · Gateway & Booking E... 0.00 -192.91
1-985 · Gateway & Booking In... 53.40 53.40

Total 1-980GB · Gateway & Boo... 53.40 -139.51

Total 1-980 · Pass Through Reven... 53.40 -139.51

1-990 · Departure & Deep Clean
1-995 · Departure & Deep Clean... 5,125.00 6,340.00
1-996 · Departure & Deep Clean... -4,850.00 -8,295.00

Total 1-990 · Departure & Deep Cl... 275.00 -1,955.00

Total Other Income 328.40 -2,094.51

Other Expense
Maintenance Shed 187,401.83 235,400.08

Total Other Expense 187,401.83 235,400.08

Net Other Income -187,073.43 -237,494.59

Net Income -187,043.43 -32,378.02 -154,665.41 -237,464.59 -67,706.84 -169,757.75 0.00
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